

FIR No. 135/2019
PS Pahar Ganj
State v. Lal Singh etc.

23.09.2020

Present: Sh. K. P. Singh, Addl. PP for State (through video conferencing).

All three accused on bail are present (through videoconferencing).

Sh. Parveen Pachori, Ld. Counsel for all accused (through videoconferencing).

For consideration on charge, put up on **09.10.2020**.

(Neelofer Abida Perveen)
ASJ (Central)THC/Delhi
23.09.2020