

SC 100/2020
State Vs. Lal Singh
FIR no. 135/2019
PS Pahar Ganj

19.03.2026

Present: Sh. Parvesh Ranga, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Sh. Praveen Pachauri, Id. counsel for all the accused persons.

All accused persons namely Lal Singh, Keshav and Amit on bail.

No PW is present today.

Put up for PE on the next date of hearing.

Re-notify on **28.07.2026**.

(Bhupinder Singh)
ASJ-05, Central District
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
19.03.2026j